EXPENSES

Operating expenses:
Instruction 26,487,029
Community service 1,062,374
Academic support 3,652,703
Student services 6,219,996
Institutional support 22,888,052
Operation and maintenance of plant 9,131,860
Student aid 3,423,175
Auxiliary enterprises 7,301,844
Depreciation 3,934,242

Total operating expenses 84,101,275

Operating loss (62,781,578)
NONOPERATING REVENUES (EXPENSES)

State appropriations 6,435,286
Federal nonoperating revenue 4,013,543
Property taxes 44,333,010
Investment income 785,422
Unrealized gain on investments 93,015
Gain on disposition of capital assets 2,620
Amortization of prepaid bond insurance (15,651)
Interest expense on capital debt (576,126)

Net nonoperating revenues 55,071,119
Income before other revenues (7,710,459)

Capital contributions 3,243,748
Change in net position (4,466,711)

Net position - beginning of year, before restatement 188,874,315
Adjustment for change in accounting principle (Notes 1 and 8) (84,420,088)
Net position - beginning of year, after restatement 104,454,227
Net position - end of year 99,987,516$

Colorado Mountain College Foundation, Inc.
Statement of Activities

Year Ended June 30, 2015

See Notes to Financial Statements 23

Temporarily Permanently
REVENUES AND OTHER SUPPORT Unrestricted Restricted Restricted Total

Contributions, net uncollectable pledges 50,517$   1,908,689$   26,501$   1,985,707$
In-kind contributions:

From Colorado Mountain College 936,260   -   -   936,260
Other in-kind contributions 28,967   -   -   28,967

Administrative fee income 25,120   -   -   25,120
Interest and dividends 1,960   375,586   -   377,546
Realized gain (loss) on investments (156)   260,053   -   259,897
Unrealized gain (loss) on investments 17,640   (552,854)   (12,131)   (547,345)
Less investment fees (1)   (83,130)   -   (83,131)
Change in value of charitable gift annuity -   (492)   -   (492)
Net assets released from restrictions 1,362,066   (1,362,042)   (24)   -
Total revenues and other support 2,422,373   545,810   14,346   2,982,529

EXPENSES
Scholarships 691,736   -   -   691,736
Distributions to or for the benefit of

Colorado Mountain College 601,950   -   -   601,950
In-kind distributions to

Colorado Mountain College 28,967   -   -   28,967
General and administrative 1,039,130   -   -   1,039,130
Total expenses 2,361,783   -   -   2,361,783

Change in net assets 60,590 545,810 14,346 620,746

Net assets–beginning of year 408,731   5,771,698   8,042,150   14,222,579

Net assets–end of year 469,321$   6,317,508$   8,056,496$   14,843,325$

Colorado Mountain Junior College District
Statement of Cash Flows
Year Ended June 30, 2015

See Notes to Financial Statements 24

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Cash received:

Tuition and fees 7,619,264$
Contracts and grants (operating revenue) 4,628,726
Sales and services of auxiliary enterprises 7,886,330
Other operating receipts 521,921

Cash payments:
Payments to suppliers (12,511,532)
Payments to employees (50,235,994)
Payments for auxiliary enterprises (7,156,083)
Scholarships disbursed (3,423,175)

Net cash used in operating activities (52,670,543)